at reduced costs compared to common general purpose testers. At 
the heart of the tester are its simultaneously available mixed signal 
stimulus and acquisition assets. The parallel analog system is typically 
configured with sixty-eight (68) channels, the parallel digital system 
with one hundred twenty-eight (128) channels and the parallel power 
system with four programmable power channels. The PADS tester 
combines an intelligent mix of proprietary technologies in a small 
affordable test system.

The PADS toolset is a Graphic User Interface (GUI) based development